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APPARECCHIATURE PER BAR

C/1-C/2




Drawing Ref

19A
198
19C
20
21A
218
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
22
43
a4
a5
46

Code
180014
180403
160619
120015
180017

RCUNI0004
180013
180087
180426
190071
120025
180006

RCUNI0005
140020
150056
210032
160106
180009
180091
160096
150075
150080
150084
210011
180003
180418
140044
160024
130118
120018
160020
230015
180098

RCUNI0003
130130
186033
270007
140021
140022
110033
120018
130047
130046
160023
170156
180096
160022

RCC10001
180097
290001
130119

C/1-C/2
Description
STAINLESS STEEL LID
BRASS LID
POT GLASS
POT GLASS SEAL
$S BASE
TAP SET
SS RING
SSNUT
BRASS NUT
HEATING COIL
INSULATION FOIL
SPACER
230V MOTOR
THERMOSTAT
CABLE SET
LED LIGHT
CUP PLATE
COVER
BASE
RUBBER FOOTING
230V EU CABLE + PLUG
C1/C2 PURPOSE CABLE 230V AUSTRALIAN PLUG
C1/C2 PURPOSE CABLE 230V UK PLUG
ON OFF SWITCH
SS COAT
BRASS COAT
COIL THERMOSTAT
BUSHING
SHAFT
ORING 128
TEFLON SCRAPER
MIXER SPRING
MIXER
MIXER FULL SET
RING LOCKER
MOTOR SUPPORT
230V MOTOR
THERMOSTAT SPACER
THERMOSTAT KNOB
SSFITTING
ORING 128
TAP SPACER
SSTAP
TAP SPOUT
TAP LEVER
TAP COVER
SPACER
FULLY ASSEMBLED 55 LOCK RING
MIXER CAP
CLEANING BRUSH
CENTER SHAFT
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